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Situs APN

2019 WEED ABATEMENT PROGRAM
ASSESSMENT REPORT

CITY OF MILPITAS

OWNERADDRESS TRA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

I

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

7280

27

1735

1301

0

1878

51

1750

0

0

980

860

814

826

898

120t2

t2012

t2012

t20t2

120L2

r20r2

12012

t2012

r20r2

12012

t2012

t2012

12012

t20t2

t2012

120t2

12012

t2012

Marylinn

Main

California

Califomia

Mccarthy

Dixon

Milpitas

Dixon

Arizona

Bothelo

Calaveras Ridge

Evans

Calaveras Ridge

Calaveras Ridge

Calaveras Ridge

Country Club

Country Club

022-07-007

022-24-024

022-37-002

022-38-002

022-56-008

026-05-023

026-05-024

026-05-053

026-07-044

028-23-0r7

028-24-006

029-03-023

029-06-016

029-06-030

029-06-03r

029-06-038

029-07-009

029-07-010

Cupertino

MORGANHILL

DALLAS

MILPITAS

LOSANGELES

FREMONT

MILPITAS

MILPITAS

SAN JOSE

ROSEVILLE

SANTACLARA

FREMONT

MILPITAS

MILPI'IAS

CUPERTINO

PLEASANTON

LOSALTOS

LOSAÍTOS

95014

95037-3348

75201

95035-302r

90025

94539

95035-4600

95035-2543

95128-3337

95747

95054

94538

95035-3406

95035-3445

95014-1020

94588

94022-3618

94022-3618

TAX ROLL
AMT

$3,145.20

s80.00

$s75.00

$575.00

$575.00

$r,647.86

$80.00

s575.00

$575.00

$575.00

$1,802.20

$80.00

$575.00

$80.00

s575.00

$80.00

s575.00

s575.00

Jer Sunlin, Trustee

27 NIain Milpitas Llc

Prentiss/copley Investment Group The

Patel, Ameet And Sangeeta S

Hudson Campus Center Llc

Rasheed, Irshad AAnd Sabiha

Aim Developer Ents Inc

Chang, Carol

Tran, Ty And Truong, Jacy Hong

Union Pacific Corporation

Linda Allen

Nascent Investment Llc

Tran, Tu And Dao, Hong

Chen, Wesley Wun-shyong And

Dave, Mohini

Lin, Jibing Et Al

1499 Country Club Drive Llc

1499 Country Club Drive Llc

7548 Donegal Drive

1805 DianaAv

l9l0 Pacific Ave Ste 400

l30l California Cl

11601 Wilshire Bl Ste 900

619 Fontes Dr

40 Park Victoria Dm A

67 Berlywood Ln

2936 Williams Rd

10031 Foothills Blvd

1700 Space Park Dr.

48660 Kato Rd

860 Evans Rd

814 Calaveras Ridge Dr

22356HartmarDr

3259 Harvey Ct

475 San Antonio Rds

475 San Antonio Rds
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

3l

32

33

u
35

36

1499

322

1715

1049

1220

1039

46t

489

517

519

529

490

410

3547

531

Country Club

Country Club

Country Club

Country Club

Pa¡k Victoria

Calaveras

Blalock

Country Club

Camarillo

Vista Ridge

Vista Ridge

Vista Ridge

Vista Ridge

Vista Ridge

Vista Ridge

Vista Ridge

VistaNorte

Vista Ridge

APN

029-07-0n

029-07-012

029-07-0r3

029-07-0r4

029-16-006

029-25-008

029-44-063

029-s2-014

029-52-015

042-30-007

042-30-008

042-30-009

042-30-010

042-30-015

042-30-022

042-30-024

042-30-026

042-30-029

LOSALTOS

LOSALIOS

LOS AUTOS

LOSALTOS

FREMONT

MILPITAS

MILPITAS

MILPITAS

FREMONT

MILPITAS

MILPITAS

MILPITAS

MILPITAS

SAN JOSE

CARMELVALLEY

CARMELVALLEY

MILPITAS

FREMONT

94022-3618

94022-3618

94022-3618

94022-3618

94539

95035-6061

9503s-3414

95035-345 I

94s39-6737

95035-7217

9503s

95035-0000

95035-7217

95128-lt4t

93924

93624

95035-7200

94539

TAX ROLL
AMT

$575.00

$575.00

$575.00

$575.00

s575.00

$80.00

$80.00

$575.00

$575.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$57s.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

s80.00

$575.00

1499 Country Club Drive Llc

1499 Country Club Drive Llc

1499 Country Club Drive Llc

1499 Country Club Drive Llc

Mayo, Nessim And Guadalupe J

Milpitas Baptist Church

Barodia, Biren D And Pitale, Aparna

Hussain, Farhat Trustee

Farsi, Parivash O And Rostam D

Mercado, Javier RAnd Maria G

Qlmd Property Llc

Gandhi, Ashish R And Varsha

Ghani, Mahmood M And Editha C

Trivedi, Anoop KAnd Rao, Aarthi M

Wan, Chien Min Trustee & EtAl

Wan, Chien Min Trustee & EtAl

Jette, Antoinetta R Trustee

Chan, Clifford J

475 San Antonio Rds

475 San Antonio Rds

475 San Antonio Rds

475 San Antonio Rds

0 Po Box 15058

1715 Calaveras Ble

1049 Blalock St

1220 Country Club Dr

1132 Onondaga Way

461 Vista Ridge Dr

2 South Park Victoria Dr

675 Murphy Ranch Rd

519 Vista Ridge Dr

2397 Tulip Rd

3 1645 Via La Estrella

3 1645 Via La Estrella

3547 VistaNorte Ct

704 Longfellow Dr

TRA

t20t2

12012

12012

t2012

12012

120t2

120t2

t2012

12012

12012

12012

12012

t2012

120t2

12012

12012

t2012

t20t2
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37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

u

Rail Hammond

Main

Main

Hammond

Bothelo

Bothelo

Milpitas

Vista

Wrigley

Yosemite

Yosemite

Yosemite

Ames

Yosemite

Dempsey

Park Victoria

APN

086-25-018

086-2s-020

086-25-028

086-25-030

086-26-024

086-26-032

086-28-006

086-29-005

086-29-036

086-29-047

086-30-047

086-30-048

086-30-060

086-3 l-003

086-3 l-044

086-32-084

088-01-002

088-03-019

ROSEVILLE

SAN JOSE

SAN JOSE

ROSEVILLE

ROSEVILLE

ROSEVILLE

SAN FRANCISCO

ROSEVILLE

ROSEVILLE

ROSEVILLE

WESTERVILLE

WESTERVILLE

ROSEVILLE

ROSEVILLE

ROSEVILLE

ROSEVILLE

SANTACLARA

MILPITAS

95747

95124-2046

95lll

95747

95747

95747

94102

95747

95747

95747

43082-8069

43082-8069

95747

95747

95747

95747

95051-3715

95035-5722

TAX ROLL
AMT

s5,242.00

$80.00

$575.00

sl,644.25

$3, r 71.10

$80.00

$575.00

s3,673.03

$1,903.99

$575.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$4,480.33

s2,785.00

$2,135.65

$80.00

$575.00

Union Pacific Corporation

Eighty Eight Homes Llc

Panchal, Natwarlal M And Gita N

Union Pacific Corporation

Union Pacific Corporation

Union Pacific Corporation

San Francisco City And County Of

Union Pacific Corporation

Union Pacific Corporation

Union Pacific Corporation

T Marzetti Company-west

T Marzetti Company

Union Pacific Corporation

Union Pacific Corporation

Union Pacific Corporation

Union Paciäc Corporation

Gunapu, Sridhar And Subhashini

Yao, Shaoping AndYue, Chunyan Et

10031 Foothills Blvd

2186 Paseo Del Oro

3200 Monterey Bl

10031 Foothills Blvd

10031 Foothills Blvd

10031 Foothills Blvd

525 Golden Gate Av lOth Fl

10031 Foothills Blvd

10031 Foothills Blvd

10031 Foothills Blvd

380 Polaris Py Ste 400

380 Polaris Py Ste 400

10031 Foothills Blvd

10031 Foothills Blvd

10031 Foothills Blvd

10031 Foothills Blvd

295lEl Sobrante St

335 Park Victoria Drs

12012

12012

t2012

120t2

t2012

12012

12012

12012

120t2

12012

12012

t2012

t20t2

120t2

12012

L20t2

t20r2

t20t2

0

0

0

0

0

0

876

0

0

0

0

0

375

335
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55

5ô

57

58

59

60

0

0

0

1250

223s

Dempsey

Park Victoria

Dempsey

Old Piedmont

Piedmont

Uridias Ranch

APN

088-04-060

088-04-062

088-04-076

092-34-008

092-34-014

092-37-050

SAN BRT]NO

SANBRI.INO

SANBRI.INO

SAN FRANCISCO

SANFRANCISCO

TINION CITY

94066

94066

94066

94104-1247

94104-1247

94587

TOTAL

TAX ROLL
AMT

s575.00

$1,795.18

$575.00

s2,425.78

$1,581.95

$80.00

$53,488.52

Z X Development Llc

Z X Development Llc

Z X Development Llc

Old Piedmont Development Inc

Old Piedmont Development Inc

Meng, Fan Jie And Zhang, Helen

346 Merimont Cl

346 Merimont Cl

346 Merimont Cl

456 Montgomery St Ste. #180

456 Montgomery St Ste. #180

35961 Copper St

TRA

12012

t2012

120t2

12018

12018

12012
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